
MONDAY
K1 Student K2 Student Gr 1 Student Gr 2 Student Gr 3 Student Gr 4 Student Gr 5 Student

8:00

Wake up, breakfast, 
orchestra Wake up

Eat Breakfast
Morning Exercises

Wake up and Breakfast Wake up and Breakfast
:15 Physical Break, 

Mindfulness Activity, 
Helping around the 

House
:30

:45

9:00

Exercise Wake Up &
Physical Activity Exercise

:15

:30

:45 Check-In Time

K2 Whole Group Zoom10:00

We are here for you!: 
May include whole class 
zoom, small group, one-

to-one work or office 
hours based on needs of 

class

ZOOM
Follow your teacher’s 

whole group, small group 
or one on one schedule 

When not in a Zoom 
group work on Classwork

Morning Meeting

Weekly Launch
Class Meetings, Small 
Groups, Independent 

online work

Morning Meeting

Weekly Launch
Class Meetings, Small 
Groups, Independent 

online work

:15

:30

Google Classroom 
Assignment and Choice 

Board Work Time

Weekly Launch Weekly Launch:45

11:00

Independent work Independent work
:15

:30

:45

Physical Break, 
Mindfulness Activity, 
Helping around the 

House12:00 Window for Specialty: 
12:00-12:20 or 12:20-12:

40
Topic based on 
homeroom class Specialties

Lunch

Lunch
Movement

Lunch and Chores "Specialties:
Monday:

Connelly - Art 1:40-2:00
Lau - Mandarin 1:00-1:20

Terranova: Science: 1:
00-1:20

Chan - Health 12:40-1:00
DaSilva - Gym 1:00 - 1:

20"

Specialty/Lunch
:15

:30

Specialty Zoom

Friberg/Thomas- 
Mandarin (Lo)
Seeto- Music

Cammarata-Computers
T.Chan-Science

A.Chan-PE

:45

1:00
Cao-Art Specialty Work

Specialty Work Specialty/Lunch
:15

Postma- PBL (Wong):30

Small group or 
Independent work Specialty Work

Play
:45

2:00

Independent Work: 
Follow the daily pacing 
guide or explore the K1 

activity website
Google Classroom 

Assignment and Choice 
Board Work Time

Classrwork

Independent Work Indepedent Work Independent Work Independent Offline 
Work

:15

:30

Finish Classwork
Quiet Time

Reading/Snack Time

:45

3:00

Physical Break, 
Mindfulness Activity, 
Helping around the 

House
Exercise Exercise

:15

:30

:45

4:00

Free Time
Exit Ticket
Free Time/

Creative Time
Free Time Free time

:15

:30

:45

5:00

:15

:30

:45

6:00

Dinner, Family time, Bed 
time

Family Time
Dinner

Bedtime Routine

Dinner Dinner
:15

:30

:45

7:00

Quiet Time and Get 
Ready for Bed

Quiet Time and Get 
Ready for Bed

:15

:30

:45

8:00

:15

:30

:45


