MONDAY								
		K1 Student	K2 Student	Gr 1 Student	Gr 2 Student	Gr 3 Student	Gr 4 Student	Gr 5 Student
8:00	-30	Physical Break, Mindfulness Activity, Helping around the House Wake up, breakfas orchestra	Wake up, breakfast, orchestra	Wake up Eat Breakfast Morning Exercises		Wake up and Breakfast		Wake up and Breakfast
9:00	-15	Check-In Time				Exercise	Wake Up & Physical Activity	Exercise
10:00	·15		K2 Whole Group Zoom		Morning Meeting		Morning Meeting	
11:00	·45	We are here for you!: May include whole class zoom, small group, one- to-one work or office hours based on needs of	-	ZOOM Follow your teacher's whole group, small group or one on one schedule When not in a Zoom group work on Classwork	Weekly Launch	Weekly Launch Class Meetings, Small Groups, Independent online work	Weekly Launch	Weekly Launch Class Meetings, Small Groups, Independent online work
	·15	class Mindfulness Activity,			Independent work		Independent work	
12:00	-15	Helping around the Window for Specialty: 12:00-12:20 or 12:20-12: 40 Topic based on homeroom class	- Specialties	Lunch Movement	On sight 7 are	Lunch and Chores	"Specialties: Monday: Connelly - Art 1:40-2:00	Specialty/Lunch
1:00	-45		Lunch	Seeto- Music Cammarata-Computers Cao-Art	Specialty Zoom Specialty Work		Lau - Mandarin 1:00-1:20 Terranova: Science: 1: 00-1:20 Chan - Health 12:40-1:00	
	·30		Small group or Independent work	Postma- PBL (Wong) Specialty Work Play		Specialty Work	DaSilva - Gym 1:00 - 1: 20"	Specialty/Lunch
2:00	:30	Independent Work: Follow the daily pacing guide or explore the K1 activity website	Google Classroom Assignment and Choice Board Work Time	Classrwork Finish Classwork Quiet Time Reading/Snack Time	Independent Work	Indepedent Work	Independent Work	Independent Offline Work
3:00	-15	Physical Break, Mindfulness Activity, Helping around the House				Exercise		Exercise
4:00 5:00	-15		Free Time	Exit Ticket Free Time/ Creative Time		Free Time		Free time
6:00	·45		Dinner, Family time, Bed	Family Time		Dinner		Dinner
7:00	-30		time	Dinner Bedtime Routine		Quiet Time and Get Ready for Bed		Quiet Time and Get Ready for Bed
8:00	:15							